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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 15 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
03.03.2018 - 20:16 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.80 760 27.70 29.10
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:01.18 608
3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.21 502
4. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.03 462
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:09.47 415 34.33 35.14
6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.57 413 33.57 36.00
7. ZIVALJ, Dominik 02 ORION 1:10.94 390 33.61 37.33
8. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.39 383 35.69 35.70
9. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.15 371

10. PFAF, Matej 03 ORION 1:12.25 369 36.22 36.03
11. CALETA, Nikola 03 ORION 1:13.25 354 36.10 37.15
12. BARCSAK, Ambrus 04 BAJAI 1:13.34 353 35.58 37.76
13. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:15.27 326 36.67 38.60
14. BUDAK, Marko 01 ORION 1:15.81 319
15. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.10 316 37.02 39.08
16. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.29 313
17. KAISER, Dominik 07 BAJAI 1:17.45 300 38.29 39.16
18. ZABIC, Azur 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:18.16 291 37.64 40.52
19. PUSKAS, Bertold 03 BAJAI 1:19.18 280
20. SZANTOSI, Tamas 05 BAJAI 1:21.65 256 40.31 41.34
21. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.06 252 39.58 42.48
22. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.81 228
23. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 Sigma 1:25.06 226 39.68 45.38
24. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:25.46 223 42.01 43.45
25. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:25.70 221 42.24 43.46
26. VISACKI, Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 1:26.06 218 42.01 44.05
27. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.30 216

SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.30 216 41.57 44.73
29. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:26.42 215
30. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:26.55 215 43.14 43.41
31. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:26.76 213
32. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Beta 1:27.61 207 43.13 44.48
33. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.07 197 42.43 46.64
34. CIRIC, Djordje 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:29.11 197 44.42 44.69
35. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:29.45 194 42.53 46.92
36. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:29.46 194
37. LONCAR, Matej 03 ORION 1:30.58 187 44.61 45.97
38. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:31.46 182 44.59 46.87
39. STOJIC, Nemanja 07 PK Obilic 1:32.07 178 44.97 47.10

NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:32.07 178 45.60 46.47
41. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:32.79 174
42. STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:33.46 170
43. MILIVOJEVIC, Petar 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.67 169 46.07 47.60
44. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.20 156 48.06 48.14
45. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:37.95 148
46. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:38.20 147 47.77 50.43
47. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:40.34 137 51.02 49.32
48. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Usce 1:40.37 137 48.66 51.71
49. CIRIC, Lazar 04 Sc Volturnus 1:41.73 132 46.83 54.90
50. RISTIC, Andrija 05 Sc Volturnus 1:42.73 128 45.86 56.87
51. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:44.62 121
52. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Usce 1:44.85 120 51.62 53.23
53. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:45.14 119
54. LALIC, Nikola 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:46.14 116 51.59 54.55
55. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:47.28 112
56. JOKSIMOVIC, Petar 04 Sc Volturnus 1:48.34 109
57. DUDUK, Nikola 06 Sc Volturnus 1:48.67 108 51.20 57.47
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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 15, Men, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. KEPCIJA KOSTA, 04 Sc Volturnus 1:49.11 107
59. ARSENIJEVIC, Andrija 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:50.39 103 53.60 56.79
60. MILETIC, Filip 09 PK Usce 1:52.30 98 53.32 58.98
61. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:54.24 93 54.45 59.79
62. SIMOVIC, Luka 06 Sc Volturnus 1:54.42 93
63. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:57.67 85
64. KOVACKI, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:57.85 85
65. RISTIC, Jovan 08 Sc Volturnus 1:57.96 84 56.13 1:01.83
66. TODOROVIC, Ognjen 07 Sc Volturnus 1:58.53 83 54.11 1:04.42
67. VUKOJEVIC, Aleksandar 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:59.38 81
68. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:01.66 77

DSQ LUKIC, Luka 09 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
DSQ MILICIC, Petar 08 PK Usce
DSQ DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ LICANIN, Luka 09 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Marko 08 Sc Volturnus
DSQ PANTOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Sc Volturnus
DSQ ZDRAVKOVIC, Luka 07 Sc Volturnus

Kategorija 15-16 godina

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.21 502
2. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.03 462
3. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.57 413 33.57 36.00
4. ZIVALJ, Dominik 02 ORION 1:10.94 390 33.61 37.33
5. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.39 383 35.69 35.70
6. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.15 371
7. PFAF, Matej 03 ORION 1:12.25 369 36.22 36.03
8. CALETA, Nikola 03 ORION 1:13.25 354 36.10 37.15
9. ZABIC, Azur 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:18.16 291 37.64 40.52

10. PUSKAS, Bertold 03 BAJAI 1:19.18 280
11. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.06 252 39.58 42.48
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:25.46 223 42.01 43.45
13. LONCAR, Matej 03 ORION 1:30.58 187 44.61 45.97

Kategorija 13-14 godina

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:09.47 415 34.33 35.14
2. BARCSAK, Ambrus 04 BAJAI 1:13.34 353 35.58 37.76
3. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.10 316 37.02 39.08
4. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.29 313
5. SZANTOSI, Tamas 05 BAJAI 1:21.65 256 40.31 41.34
6. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.81 228
7. VISACKI, Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 1:26.06 218 42.01 44.05
8. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.30 216

SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.30 216 41.57 44.73
10. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:26.55 215 43.14 43.41
11. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.07 197 42.43 46.64
12. STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:33.46 170
13. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:37.95 148
14. CIRIC, Lazar 04 Sc Volturnus 1:41.73 132 46.83 54.90
15. RISTIC, Andrija 05 Sc Volturnus 1:42.73 128 45.86 56.87
16. JOKSIMOVIC, Petar 04 Sc Volturnus 1:48.34 109
17. KEPCIJA KOSTA, 04 Sc Volturnus 1:49.11 107

DSQ DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd
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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 15, Men, 100m Backstroke

Kategorija 11-12 godina

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:15.27 326 36.67 38.60
2. KAISER, Dominik 07 BAJAI 1:17.45 300 38.29 39.16
3. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 Sigma 1:25.06 226 39.68 45.38
4. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:25.70 221 42.24 43.46
5. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:26.76 213
6. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:29.45 194 42.53 46.92
7. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:29.46 194
8. STOJIC, Nemanja 07 PK Obilic 1:32.07 178 44.97 47.10
9. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:32.79 174

10. MILIVOJEVIC, Petar 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.67 169 46.07 47.60
11. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.20 156 48.06 48.14
12. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:38.20 147 47.77 50.43
13. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:44.62 121
14. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:45.14 119
15. LALIC, Nikola 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:46.14 116 51.59 54.55
16. DUDUK, Nikola 06 Sc Volturnus 1:48.67 108 51.20 57.47
17. ARSENIJEVIC, Andrija 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:50.39 103 53.60 56.79
18. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:54.24 93 54.45 59.79
19. SIMOVIC, Luka 06 Sc Volturnus 1:54.42 93
20. KOVACKI, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:57.85 85
21. TODOROVIC, Ognjen 07 Sc Volturnus 1:58.53 83 54.11 1:04.42
22. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:01.66 77

DSQ IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ ZDRAVKOVIC, Luka 07 Sc Volturnus

Kategorija 10 god i mladji

1. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:26.42 215
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Beta 1:27.61 207 43.13 44.48
3. CIRIC, Djordje 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:29.11 197 44.42 44.69
4. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:31.46 182 44.59 46.87
5. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:32.07 178 45.60 46.47
6. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:40.34 137 51.02 49.32
7. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Usce 1:40.37 137 48.66 51.71
8. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Usce 1:44.85 120 51.62 53.23
9. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:47.28 112

10. MILETIC, Filip 09 PK Usce 1:52.30 98 53.32 58.98
11. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:57.67 85
12. RISTIC, Jovan 08 Sc Volturnus 1:57.96 84 56.13 1:01.83
13. VUKOJEVIC, Aleksandar 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:59.38 81

DSQ LUKIC, Luka 09 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
DSQ MILICIC, Petar 08 PK Usce
DSQ LICANIN, Luka 09 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Marko 08 Sc Volturnus
DSQ PANTOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Sc Volturnus


